
 

SPRINGDALES PUBLIC SCHOOL, JAGADHRI 
ACADEMIC&ACTIVITY  CALENDAR(SESSION - 2022-23) 

APRIL – 2022 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY/EVENT 

13/04/2022 

 

Wednesday Baisakhi Activity  

 PreNursery – Finger Tip Painting 

 Nursery – Art & Craft 

 KG – Colouring , Tearing and Pasting on Chart  

 Classes II and III – Colouring Competition 

 IV & V – Collage Making 

 VI – Girls Folk Dance & Turban Tying for Boys 

VII – Story Telling 

 VIII – X – Poster Making 

22/04/2022 Friday Earth Day Celebration 

 Hand Impression (PreNursery) 

Leaf Texture (Nursery) 

Marchpast ,Reciting of Poem & Slogan (KG)  

Book Mark Making  (I – II)  

Best out of Waste (III – V)  

Tree Plantation (VI  - XII) 

23/04/2022, 

25/04/2022 

26/04/2022 

Saturday  

To 

Tuesday 

Interhouse Hockey Tournament  

27/04/2022 

To  

29/04/2022 

Wednesday 

to  

Friday 

Interhouse Basketball Tournament 

 

MAY – 2022 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY/EVENT 

06/05/2022 

 

Friday Mother’s Day Celebration  

Colouring (PreNursery – KG) 

Bouquet & Photoframe Making (I – V) 

Best out of Waste (VI – VIII) 

Album Making & Message Writing (IX – XII) 

12/05/2022 

To  

14/05/22 

Thursday 

To  

Saturday 

Interhouse Tournament of Cricket, Gatka and Skating Tournament 

 

JUNE – 2022 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY/EVENT 

Summer Break 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

JULY – 2022 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY/EVENT 

01/07/2022 Friday Holiday Homework Submission (Classes VI-XII)  

02/07/2022 Saturday Holiday Homework Submission  

Pre Nur- V  

07/07/2022 Thursday SCHOOL REOPENS 

09/07/2022 Saturday Career Counseling Session (Class XI) 

15/07/2022 Friday Indoor Cricket Match of Pre School  

& 

Seminar on “Trading in Shares” (Class XII) 

16/07/2022 Saturday  P.T.M. & Display of Holiday Homework 

19/07/2022 -  

26/07/2022  

Tuesday 

 

Periodic Test – II (Classes I-IX , XI) 

Unit Test (Class X , XII) 

23/07/2022 Saturday Seminar on “Peer Pressure situation” (Class IX) 

25/07/2022 Monday Parent Card Making Activity (Pre school)  

27/07/2022 

28/07/2022 

29/07/2022 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Friday 

Interhouse Football & Boxing Tournament  

28/07/2022 Thursday Presentation on Nature Conservation (Class VIII)  

29/07/2022 Friday  Declamation Contest (Class V)  

30/07/2002 Saturday 

 

Seminar on “Personality Development” (Class X) 

 

AUGUST – 2022 

� Revision Test Schedule on every Tuesday & Friday. 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY/EVENT 

02/08/2022 Tuesday Making Rakhi for Soldiers 

05/08/2022 Friday Seminar on “Communication Skills” for Class – XII  

10/08/2022 Wednesday Rakhshabandhan  Celebration  

 

12/08/2022 Friday Seminar on “Communication Skills” for Class – XI 

12/08/2022 Friday Independence Day Celebration (Juniors) 

13/08/2022 Saturday Independence Day Celebration (Seniors) 

17/08/2022 Wednesday Janmashtami Celebration  

19/08/2022 Friday Seminar on  “MathsTricks” for Class – X 

20/08/2022 Saturday P.T.M.  

22/08/2022 

23/08/2022 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Selection of Student Council  

25/08/2022 Thursday Declamation Contest (Class XI ) 

24/08/2022 

25/08/2022 

26/08/2022 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Friday 

Interhouse Karate & Volleyball Tournament 

26/08/2022 Friday  Seminar on “Paperless world” (Class IX) 

 

 

29/08/2022  

to 

03/09/2022 

Monday  

to 

Saturday 

Internal Assessment Schedule  

  



 

 

 

SEPTEMBER – 2022 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY/EVENT 

07/09/22 

24/09/22 

Wednesday to 

Saturday 

 

• Term –I Examination 

27/09/22 Tuesday Term-II Begins  

 

 

 

OCTOBER – 2022 

� Revision Test Schedule on every Tuesday & Friday. 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY/EVENT 

06/10/22 

07/10/22 

Thursday 

Friday 

Interhouse Guitar , Harmonium, Tabla , Table Tennis 

Tournaments 

07/10/22 Friday   Seminar on “ How to perform better in Board Exams” for Class 

XII  

08/10/22 Saturday P.T.M. (Result Declaration)  

 

12/10/22 Wednesday Declamation Contest for Class IX & X  

14/10/22 Friday Seminar on “Conversion of Hesitation into Confidence”. (Class IX) 

15/10/22 Saturday ANNUAL SPORTS DAY (Seniors) 

21/10/22  Seminar on  

“ Balance between Co -curricular Activities & Studies) for 

Class XI 

22/10/22 Saturday Diwali Celebration  

 

NOVEMBER – 2022 

� Revision Test Schedule on every Tuesday & Friday. 

 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY/EVENT 

07/11/22 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti Celebration (Junior)  

12/11/22 Saturday P.T.M.  

14/11/22 Monday  Art & Craft Mela 

15/11/22 Tuesday  Pre Board Exam-I (Class X & XII)  

09/11/22 – 

29/12/22 

 

Tuesday –  

Tuesday 

Periodic Test – III  

26/11/22 Saturday Annual Fete n Fair 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

DECEMBER – 2022 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY/EVENT 

09/12/22 Friday Annual Sports Day (Junior) 

22/12/22 –  

24/12/22 

Thursday -  

Saturday 

Veer Baal Diwas 

� Activities – Special Assembly ,Kavisammelan& Seminar on 

the significance of ShahidiDiwas. 

 

30/12/22 Friday Farewell 

 

 

JANUARY – 2022 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY/EVENT 

02.01.23 – 

10.01.23 

Monday – 

Tuesday  

Winter Break  

11.01.23 Wednesday School Reopens  

17.01.23 –  

07.02.23 

Tuesday 

Tuesday 

Periodic Test- IV(Class I-VIII) 

Preboard Exams (Class IX-XII)  

 

 

 

FEBRUARY -2022 

17.02.23 

 

18.02.23 

Saturday Graduation Ceremony (Junior) 

Graduation Ceremony (Senior) 

27.02.23 – 

18.03.23 

Monday –  

Saturday 

Term- II Examination Begins  

 


